
District Name 

Grand Blanc Community Schools 

Addison Community Schools 

Knapp Charter Academy 

Laingsburg Community Schools 

Manistee Area Public Schools 

Eaton Rapids Public Schools 

Oakridge Public Schools 

Brighton Area Schools 

Norway-Vulcan Area Schools 

Sparta Area Schools 

Kearsley Community School District 

Grosse Ile Township Schools 

Kentwood Public Schools 

Comstock Park Public Schools 

Dexter Community School District 

Old Redford Academy 

White Cloud Public Schools 

Burton Glen Charter Academy 

Breckenridge Community Schools 

El-Hajj Malik El-Shabazz Academy 

Leslie Public Schools 

J.K.L. Bahweting Anishnabe Academy 

School District of Ypsilanti 

Clare Public Schools 

Freeland Community School District 

Montrose Community Schools 

Walton Charter Academy 

Bay City School District 

Ithaca Public Schools 

Mattawan Consolidated School 

Lakeview Sch. District (Calhoun) 

Lakeview Community Schools (Montcalm) 

Corunna Public Schools 

Edison Public School Academy 

Paw Paw Public School District 

Mt. Pleasant City School District 

Orchard View Schools 

Harper Creek Community Schools 

Public Schools of Petoskey 

Okemos Public Schools 

Saginaw Township Community Schools 

Coopersville Area Public School District 

Fortis Academy 

Hesperia Community Schools 

Percent Retention, Kindergarten, Fall 10 

15.97 

15.94 

15.93 

15.89 

15.70 

15.63 

15.44 

15.42 

15.38 

15.32 

15.31 

15.09 

15.04 

14.54 

14.50 

14.29 

14.29 

14.13 

14.08 

14.08 

13.93 

13.89 

13.74 

13.71 

13.66 

13.48 

13.33 

13.25 

13.19 

12.94 

12.74 

12.66 

12.63 

12.61 

12.56 

12.50 

12.50 

12.38 

12.37 

12.30 

12.30 

12.17 

12.00 

11.90 

 


